
Bishop McNamara Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Joseph Trevino (12) 176 162 171 509 152 152 168 472 981

Joseph Pizur (12) 140 124 161 425 111 151 119 381 806

Chance Zimmerman (10) 144 113 139 396 102 129 158 389 785

Nathan Howard (09) 90 90 80 80 170

Wesley Provost (12) 123 191 120 434 160 134 124 418 852

William Provost (10) 122 122 116 116 238

Patrick Wilson (11) 101 101 124 124 225

Peter Nicholos (11) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Bishop McNamara 673 712 692 2077 605 682 693 1980 4057
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1.18.20

Bolingbrook Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Kanari Byndum (11) 126 179 190 495 184 146 171 501 996

Donovan Manns (11) 140 187 146 473 204 169 170 543 1016

Gael Quezada (11) 0 0 0

Jacob Redwinski (09) 130 154 129 413 128 128 541

Jacob Semerau (10) 0 0 0

Mateo Smith (11) 185 204 191 580 189 180 148 517 1097

Drew Sulima (10) 179 202 178 559 194 181 131 506 1065

Bryson Taylor (12) 0 120 131 251 251

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Bolingbrook 760 926 834 2520 899 796 751 2446 4966



2020 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament

1.18.20

Lemont Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Zach Etzkorn (10) 166 192 184 542 187 190 180 557 1099

Will Ignarski (12) 189 169 136 494 138 153 291 785

Chris Lellos (10) 171 222 168 561 168 192 143 503 1064

Zach Miglio (11) 0 0 0

Jacob Morrell (12) 180 189 204 573 188 216 166 570 1143

Dave Ruffolo (11) 205 138 148 491 155 189 218 562 1053

Dakota Wise (11) 0 130 130 130

Matt McKeough (11) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Lemont 911 910 840 2661 828 925 860 2613 5274



2020 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament

1.18.20

Lockport Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Nate Arient (09) 0 0 0

Ray Bufka (12) 233 188 212 633 211 216 220 647 1280

Gavin Gucwa (10) 152 210 190 552 193 158 211 562 1114

Tim Hoak (12) 214 167 223 604 193 234 162 589 1193

Jimmy Kontos (11) 200 248 236 684 228 219 234 681 1365

Jason Laba (09) 207 206 190 603 221 171 244 636 1239

Aiden Bean (11) 0 0 0

Xavier Pappas (10) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Lockport 1006 1019 1051 3076 1046 998 1071 3115 6191



2020 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament

1.18.20

Mendota Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Luke Ross (12) 223 267 187 677 193 212 243 648 1325

Jack Beetz (11) 111 149 168 428 190 126 125 441 869

Alex Hermosillo (10) 0 0 0

Kasen Novak (11) 154 184 180 518 174 216 174 564 1082

Taylor Joyce (12) 202 152 182 536 128 170 196 494 1030

Zach Compell (10) 158 131 171 460 141 165 119 425 885

Justin Donovan (12) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Mendota 848 883 888 2619 826 889 857 2572 5191



2020 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament

1.18.20

Oswego Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Kevin Cherven (12) 180 223 265 668 174 178 226 578 1246

Tyler Kuehner (10) 0 231 202 433 433

Ben Kuehner (10) 195 218 227 640 181 279 211 671 1311

Parker Lymenstull (11)** 181 186 167 534 139 139 673

Kyle Montgomery (10) 173 233 212 618 217 193 212 622 1240

Jacob Schmalz (11) 164 192 197 553 178 213 171 562 1115

Adam Schmalz (09) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Oswego 893 1052 1068 3013 889 1094 1022 3005 6018



2020 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament

1.18.20

Oswego East Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Robert Vieria (09) 0 184 161 345 345

Bennett Christiansen (12) 257 210 223 690 227 245 184 656 1346

Cameron Sather (10) 194 180 165 539 0 539

Ethan Potts (10) 169 169 197 167 172 536 705

Shaun Nano (09)** 193 189 382 148 148 530

Isaak Izzi (12) 233 237 225 695 300 210 229 739 1434

Dylan Funk (10) 0 0 0

Liam Fitzpatrick (11) 175 193 190 558 209 247 213 669 1227

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Oswego East 1052 1009 972 3033 1081 1053 959 3093 6126



2020 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament

1.18.20

Plainfield Central Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Chris Bienvenu (11) 219 186 187 592 234 196 207 637 1229

Mason Craig (11) 222 201 212 635 238 147 197 582 1217

Curtis Johnson (12)** 195 195 158 548 187 149 336 884

Payton Keys (12) 241 171 223 635 161 177 338 973

Tanner Rains (11) 176 219 182 577 189 207 194 590 1167

0 0 0

0 0 0

Jack LaLonde (11) 0 0 0

Max Alling (10) 0 193 233 426 426

Brenden Jones (09) 0 0 0

Plainfield Central 1053 972 962 2987 1009 892 1008 2909 5896



2020 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament

1.18.20

Plainfield East Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Tavian Carter (09) 122 155 115 392 108 109 149 366 758

Joshua Del Rosario (09) 143 138 120 401 195 150 139 484 885

Ibrahim Tayeb (09) 94 107 85 286 113 105 88 306 592

Nolan Tonkin (10) 155 158 148 461 123 170 155 448 909

Kyle Moeller (12) 212 156 225 593 205 173 151 529 1122

Michael Clutter (11) 0 0 0

Joseph Korn (10) 0 0 0

Asher Trosclair (09) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Plainfield East 726 714 693 2133 744 707 682 2133 4266



2020 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament

1.18.20

Plainfield North Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Kaden Rausenberger (10) 158 211 132 501 200 134 157 491 992

Mikey Rytych (10)** 120 120 0 120

Nate Fisher (12) 190 181 172 543 205 159 182 546 1089

Caleb Rowley (11) 170 178 180 528 190 177 197 564 1092

Austin Mulcahy (12) 193 234 163 590 190 221 167 578 1168

Ben Barnes (09) 126 147 273 155 137 134 426 699

Brevin Guy (09) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Plainfield North 831 930 794 2555 940 828 837 2605 5160



2020 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament

1.18.20

Plainfield South Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Cody Gleim (12) 267 234 184 685 207 201 189 597 1282

Braden Kidd (10) 214 164 226 604 220 224 219 663 1267

Matthew Knowlton (11) 179 236 206 621 188 196 223 607 1228

Cody Kopanski (12) 186 146 332 0 332

Paul Lantz Jr. (11) 149 183 180 512 201 182 201 584 1096

Anthony Pagoria (12) 0 0 0

Sean Scaglione (11) 203 203 160 192 225 577 780

Scotty Drapeau (12) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Plainfield South 995 963 999 2957 976 995 1057 3028 5985



2020 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament

1.18.20

Romeoville Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Guy Carbonaro (09) 159 205 167 531 211 174 224 609 1140

Greg Mazurkiewicz (12) 198 146 145 489 175 159 173 507 996

Tim Kasper III (11) 0 0 0

Dustin Janicki (11) 176 189 180 545 178 213 151 542 1087

Joseph Madeja (11) 153 257 213 623 184 193 160 537 1160

Nate Ashfield (12) 104 137 157 398 147 134 181 462 860

Brandon White (12) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Romeoville 790 934 862 2586 895 873 889 2657 5243



2020 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament

1.18.20

Waubonsie Valley Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Giovanni Giurfa (12) 173 138 192 503 168 167 163 498 1001

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Waubonsie Valley 173 138 192 503 168 167 163 498 1001



2020 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament

1.18.20

Yorkville Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Everett Duffy (11) 156 187 205 548 155 203 149 507 1055

Caden Fairless (11) 193 249 166 608 206 182 279 667 1275

Dale Horstmann (09) 158 199 233 590 175 209 231 615 1205

Rick Horstmann (12) 223 180 172 575 278 199 204 681 1256

Mason Melick (09) 0 0 0

Dylan Middendorf (10) 219 174 202 595 203 179 163 545 1140

Jacob Stillmunkes (11) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Yorkville 949 989 978 2916 1017 972 1026 3015 5931



Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Behind

1 Lockport 1006 1019 1051 1046 998 1071 6191

2 Oswego East 1052 1009 972 1081 1053 959 6126 -65

3 Oswego 893 1052 1068 889 1094 1022 6018 -173

4 Plainfield South 995 963 999 976 995 1057 5985 -206

5 Yorkville 949 989 978 1017 972 1026 5931 -260

6 Plainfield Central 1053 972 962 1009 892 1008 5896 -295

7 Lemont 911 910 840 828 925 860 5274 -917

8 Romeoville 790 934 862 895 873 889 5243 -948

9 Mendota 848 883 888 826 889 857 5191 -1000

10 Plainfield North 831 930 794 940 828 837 5160 -1031

11 Bolingbrook 760 926 834 899 796 751 4966 -1225

12 Plainfield East 726 714 693 744 707 682 4266 -1925

13 Bishop McNamara 673 712 692 605 682 693 4057 -2134

14 Waubonsie Valley 173 138 192 168 167 163 1001 -5190

Team Standings2020 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament



Individual School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Total Behind

1 Isaak Izzi (12) Oswego East 233 237 225 695 300 210 229 739 1434

2 Jimmy Kontos (11) Lockport 200 248 236 684 228 219 234 681 1365 -69

3 Bennett Christiansen (12) Oswego East 257 210 223 690 227 245 184 656 1346 -88

4 Luke Ross (12) Mendota 223 267 187 677 193 212 243 648 1325 -109

5 Ben Kuehner (10) Oswego 195 218 227 640 181 279 211 671 1311 -123

6 Cody Gleim (12) Plainfield South 267 234 184 685 207 201 189 597 1282 -152

7 Ray Bufka (12) Lockport 233 188 212 633 211 216 220 647 1280 -154

8 Caden Fairless (11) Yorkville 193 249 166 608 206 182 279 667 1275 -159

9 Braden Kidd (10) Plainfield South 214 164 226 604 220 224 219 663 1267 -167

10 Rick Horstmann (12) Yorkville 223 180 172 575 278 199 204 681 1256 -178

11 Kevin Cherven (12) Oswego 180 223 265 668 174 178 226 578 1246 -188

12 Kyle Montgomery (10) Oswego 173 233 212 618 217 193 212 622 1240 -194

13 Jason Laba (09) Lockport 207 206 190 603 221 171 244 636 1239 -195

14 Chris Bienvenu (11) Plainfield Central 219 186 187 592 234 196 207 637 1229 -205

15 Matthew Knowlton (11) Plainfield South 179 236 206 621 188 196 223 607 1228 -206

16 Liam Fitzpatrick (11) Oswego East 175 193 190 558 209 247 213 669 1227 -207

17 Mason Craig (11) Plainfield Central 222 201 212 635 238 147 197 582 1217 -217

18 Dale Horstmann (09) Yorkville 158 199 233 590 175 209 231 615 1205 -229

19 Tim Hoak (12) Lockport 214 167 223 604 193 234 162 589 1193 -241

20 Austin Mulcahy (12) Plainfield North 193 234 163 590 190 221 167 578 1168 -266

21 Tanner Rains (11) Plainfield Central 176 219 182 577 189 207 194 590 1167 -267

22 Joseph Madeja (11) Romeoville 153 257 213 623 184 193 160 537 1160 -274

23 Jacob Morrell (12) Lemont 180 189 204 573 188 216 166 570 1143 -291

24 Dylan Middendorf (10) Yorkville 219 174 202 595 203 179 163 545 1140 -294

25 Guy Carbonaro (09) Romeoville 159 205 167 531 211 174 224 609 1140 -294

26 Kyle Moeller (12) Plainfield East 212 156 225 593 205 173 151 529 1122 -312

27 Jacob Schmalz (11) Oswego 164 192 197 553 178 213 171 562 1115 -319

28 Gavin Gucwa (10) Lockport 152 210 190 552 193 158 211 562 1114 -320

29 Zach Etzkorn (10) Lemont 166 192 184 542 187 190 180 557 1099 -335

30 Mateo Smith (11) Bolingbrook 185 204 191 580 189 180 148 517 1097 -337

31 Paul Lantz Jr. (11) Plainfield South 149 183 180 512 201 182 201 584 1096 -338

32 Caleb Rowley (11) Plainfield North 170 178 180 528 190 177 197 564 1092 -342

33 Nate Fisher (12) Plainfield North 190 181 172 543 205 159 182 546 1089 -345

34 Dustin Janicki (11) Romeoville 176 189 180 545 178 213 151 542 1087 -347

35 Kasen Novak (11) Mendota 154 184 180 518 174 216 174 564 1082 -352

36 Drew Sulima (10) Bolingbrook 179 202 178 559 194 181 131 506 1065 -369

37 Chris Lellos (10) Lemont 171 222 168 561 168 192 143 503 1064 -370

38 Everett Duffy (11) Yorkville 156 187 205 548 155 203 149 507 1055 -379

39 Dave Ruffolo (11) Lemont 205 138 148 491 155 189 218 562 1053 -381

40 Taylor Joyce (12) Mendota 202 152 182 536 128 170 196 494 1030 -404

41 Donovan Manns (11) Bolingbrook 140 187 146 473 204 169 170 543 1016 -418

42 Giovanni Giurfa (12) Waubonsie Valley 173 138 192 503 168 167 163 498 1001 -433

43 Kanari Byndum (11) Bolingbrook 126 179 190 495 184 146 171 501 996 -438

44 Greg Mazurkiewicz (12) Romeoville 198 146 145 489 175 159 173 507 996 -438

45 Kaden Rausenberger (10) Plainfield North 158 211 132 501 200 134 157 491 992 -442

46 Joseph Trevino (12) Bishop McNamara 176 162 171 509 152 152 168 472 981 -453

47 Payton Keys (12) Plainfield Central 241 171 223 635 161 0 177 338 973 -461

48 Nolan Tonkin (10) Plainfield East 155 158 148 461 123 170 155 448 909 -525

49 Zach Compell (10) Mendota 158 131 171 460 141 165 119 425 885 -549

50 Joshua Del Rosario (09) Plainfield East 143 138 120 401 195 150 139 484 885 -549

51 Curtis Johnson (12)** Plainfield Central 195 195 158 548 187 149 0 336 884 -550

52 Jack Beetz (11) Mendota 111 149 168 428 190 126 125 441 869 -565

53 Nate Ashfield (12) Romeoville 104 137 157 398 147 134 181 462 860 -574

54 Wesley Provost (12) Bishop McNamara 123 191 120 434 160 134 124 418 852 -582

55 Joseph Pizur (12) Bishop McNamara 140 124 161 425 111 151 119 381 806 -628

56 Will Ignarski (12) Lemont 189 169 136 494 0 138 153 291 785 -649

57 Chance Zimmerman (10) Bishop McNamara 144 113 139 396 102 129 158 389 785 -649

58 Sean Scaglione (11) Plainfield South 0 0 203 203 160 192 225 577 780 -654

59 Tavian Carter (09) Plainfield East 122 155 115 392 108 109 149 366 758 -676

60 Ethan Potts (10) Oswego East 0 0 169 169 197 167 172 536 705 -729

Individual Standings2020 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament



Individual School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Total Behind

Individual Standings2020 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament

61 Ben Barnes (09) Plainfield North 0 126 147 273 155 137 134 426 699 -735

62 Parker Lymenstull (11)** Oswego 181 186 167 534 139 0 0 139 673 -761

63 Ibrahim Tayeb (09) Plainfield East 94 107 85 286 113 105 88 306 592 -842

64 Jacob Redwinski (09) Bolingbrook 130 154 129 413 128 0 0 128 541 -893

65 Cameron Sather (10) Oswego East 194 180 165 539 0 0 0 0 539 -895

66 Shaun Nano (09)** Oswego East 193 189 0 382 148 0 0 148 530 -904

67 Tyler Kuehner (10) Oswego 0 0 0 0 0 231 202 433 433 -1001

68 Max Alling (10) Plainfield Central 0 0 0 0 0 193 233 426 426 -1008

69 Robert Vieria (09) Oswego East 0 0 0 0 0 184 161 345 345 -1089

70 Cody Kopanski (12) Plainfield South 186 146 0 332 0 0 0 0 332 -1102

71 Bryson Taylor (12) Bolingbrook 0 0 0 0 0 120 131 251 251 -1183

72 William Provost (10) Bishop McNamara 0 122 0 122 0 116 0 116 238 -1196

73 Patrick Wilson (11) Bishop McNamara 0 0 101 101 0 0 124 124 225 -1209

74 Nathan Howard (09) Bishop McNamara 90 0 0 90 80 0 0 80 170 -1264

75 Dakota Wise (11) Lemont 0 0 0 0 130 0 0 130 130 -1304

76 Mikey Rytych (10)** Plainfield North 120 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 120 -1314

77 Peter Nicholos (11) Bishop McNamara 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

78  Bishop McNamara 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

79  Bishop McNamara 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

80 Gael Quezada (11) Bolingbrook 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

81 Jacob Semerau (10) Bolingbrook 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

82  Bolingbrook 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

83  Bolingbrook 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

84 Zach Miglio (11) Lemont 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

85 Matt McKeough (11) Lemont 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

86  Lemont 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

87  Lemont 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

88 Nate Arient (09) Lockport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

89 Aiden Bean (11) Lockport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

90 Xavier Pappas (10) Lockport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

91  Lockport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

92  Lockport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

93 Alex Hermosillo (10) Mendota 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

94 Justin Donovan (12) Mendota 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

95  Mendota 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

96  Mendota 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

97  Mendota 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

98 Adam Schmalz (09) Oswego 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

99  Oswego 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

100  Oswego 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

101  Oswego 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

102 Dylan Funk (10) Oswego East 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

103  Oswego East 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

104  Oswego East 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

105 0 Plainfield Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

106 0 Plainfield Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

107 Jack LaLonde (11) Plainfield Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

108 Brenden Jones (09) Plainfield Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

109 Michael Clutter (11) Plainfield East 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

110 Joseph Korn (10) Plainfield East 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

111 Asher Trosclair (09) Plainfield East 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

112  Plainfield East 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

113  Plainfield East 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

114 Brevin Guy (09) Plainfield North 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

115  Plainfield North 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

116  Plainfield North 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

117  Plainfield North 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

118 Anthony Pagoria (12) Plainfield South 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

119 Scotty Drapeau (12) Plainfield South 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

120  Plainfield South 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Individual School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Total Behind

Individual Standings2020 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Tournament

121  Plainfield South 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

122 Tim Kasper III (11) Romeoville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

123 Brandon White (12) Romeoville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

124  Romeoville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

125  Romeoville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

126  Romeoville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

127  Waubonsie Valley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

128  Waubonsie Valley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

129  Waubonsie Valley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

130  Waubonsie Valley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

131  Waubonsie Valley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

132  Waubonsie Valley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

133  Waubonsie Valley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

134  Waubonsie Valley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

135  Waubonsie Valley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

136 Mason Melick (09) Yorkville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

137 Jacob Stillmunkes (11) Yorkville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

138  Yorkville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

139  Yorkville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

140  Yorkville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


